
32-2S-2E     P-17-M-75
LOT 21 OF AN UNRECORDED
PLAT OF WALTER GERRELL

DEAN ROBIN W
1904 WAX MYRTLY CT
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32305

32-2S-02E-090-05889-000
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1261/0893 4/19/2022 WD Q V 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRILL JOHN A

DEAN ROBIN W

0739/0100 12/17/2007 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRILL JOHN A & DAVI

MORRILL JOHN A
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FR PU NCON & XFOBS 09-28-2023

5 YR PARCEL CHECK - NO CHANGES

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

XFOB LN 1

23000235 MH-CO 0 05/02/2023

HX Base Yr

113 ST MARKS RISE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 07 PIER BLOCK 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Ceiling 08 8 FT 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 1 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 571 112.0000 78.40 44,766 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 494

BAS 494 100 2023 494 37,955

DCK 408 10 2023 41 3,150

FOP 104 35 2023 36 2,766

1,006 571 43,871

FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,20] E8 S13 W8 N13 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=28,20] E38 S13 W38 N13 $
DCK=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,33] E38 S6 W4 S6 W30 N6 D0.1L4.1
U6.1R0.1 $
.
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8
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13
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38

6

4

6

30

6

4.1

6.1

2 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 0 76 0 76.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2024 2023 100 988

3 0375 WOOD WALK 0 0 16 4 64.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 960

1,948

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


